
SPGA March Pro Test 2017
Orchid Country Club - Dendro / Vanda Course

Tuesday 28th March 2017 (Morning )

Vanda Course Name Tee box

Victor TAY (Tp) Main/Blue Blue

Johanis Shahamed (Tp) Main/Blue Blue

Jeremy Koh Main/Blue Blue

ONG Kim Hua Main/Blue Blue

Melvin CHEN (Tp) Main/Blue Blue

Gary TAN (Tp) Main/Blue Blue

Fadzli Salim Main/Blue Blue

Leonard Lee Zhi Wei R8144 Main/Blue Blue

Choi Soon Woong Main/Blue Blue

SOH Eng How (Sr) senior/white white

NG Puay Liang senior/white white

Freddie CHIANG (Sr) senior/white white

Main/Blue Blue

Main/Blue Blue

Main/Blue Blue

Main/Blue Blue

NOTE: Players must register 30 minutes before tee-off time at the Registration Desk

            :   Range Finder are NOT allow in Pro Test.

            :  Full entry fee will be charged the player for subsequent cancellation or "No Show"

            :  Proper golf attire, strictly no short pant & jeans is allowed

            :  Pace of Play  Rule 6 - 7

7.14am  

7.21am  

7.28am  

7.35am  


